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5.95Vietnamese Eggrolls (2PCS)
Delicious ground pork, mushrooms, noodles, and diced
vegetables all wrapped and fried to perfection (Jumbo
Shrimp Eggrolls +3, Crab Eggrolls (3pcs) +7)

Learn Viet: Hello! — Xin chào! (Sin-Chao)

House Special Phở (GF) 18.95

What is PHO?  (”Fuh”)

Please alert your server if you have any food allergies. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

8.95Spring Rolls (2 Rolls) (V)(GF)
Spring rolls are made with shrimp, mint, and vermicelli
rice noodles wrapped in a delicious fresh rice paper
wrap. Vietnamese spring rolls are traditionally served
with peanut sauce. Specialty Rolls Veggie, Tofu +2,  BBQ
Beef +2, BBQ Chicken +2, BBQ Shrimp +3, Salmon +3,

7.95Fried Dumplings (5 Pieces) (V)
Delicious mixed veggies. Potstickers are fried in oil to
get their iconic golden crispy bottoms. Served with our
dumpling sauce.

14.95Papaya Salad (V)(GF)
Incredible freshly shredded papaya packed with herbs
(mint/basil) and veggies. It’s crunchy with lots of
texture is served with shrimp and pork complimented
with our sweet garlic house fish sauce & crispy shrimp
chips (BBQ Beef +$2)

Beef or Chicken Phở (GF) 15.95

Veggie Phở (V)(GF) 16.95
Seafood Noodle Soup (GF) 17.95

13.95BON BAO™ 
Fluffy sweet steamed bao buns filled with sweet pickled
carrot & daikon, cucumber, cilantro, our house Bbq
marinade, & chopped scallions. Specialty BBQ Beef +2,
BBQ Chicken +2, BBQ Shrimp +3, Salmon +3,

15.95Garlic Pepper Wings (7PCS)(GF)
Amazing balance between sweet and savory; these
wings are a traditional favorite and has the perfect
balance in mild-medium spice. Served with steamed
rice. Finger lickin’ good.

14.95Banh Mi Sandwich
French Style Baguette stuffed with your choice of
marinaded meats, pickled vegetables & a fusion
French-Vietnamese Pate buttered to perfection.
Garnished w/ fresh cilantro & pepper. Pick a protein:
Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp or Salmon +$2, Fried Egg, or
Tofu +$2. KETO: Bunless Banh Mi, with all the goodies!

Learn Viet: Thank you. — Cảm ơn  (com-ong)

BON BAO™ 

Banh Mi
Sandwiches

Pho is a world famous Vietnamese soup dish consisting of rich delicious broth,
rice noodles, herbs, and meat. Phở is a popular food in Vietnam where it is

served in households, street-stalls, and restaurants country-wide. These are
typically eaten as Entrees and served with fresh veggie garnish plate. **Beef Pho

comes with sliced beef, tendon, tripe, brisket, and beef meatballs. 

8.95Buddha Rolls (2 Rolls) (V)(GF)
A delightful winning combination of mixed veggies and
sweet jicama sautéed in garlic and rolled in fresh rice
paper served with our homemade soy based dipping
sauce!



FOLLOW & TAG US ➥ INSTA + FB @BONVIETLAPORTE. #BonViet. ***(V)(GF) - Means Options Available Upon Request. Party of 6+ 20% Gratuity Applied

15.95Vermicelli Noodles (V)(GF)
Noodle salad topped with our incredible Vietnamese
lemongrass bbq marinade, topped with fresh
vegetables and herbs. Served with Nuoc Cham, the
sweet garlic sauce, peanuts, & an Eggroll (not GF). Pick
a protein: Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp (+3), or Tofu.(+2)

Learn Viet: Please. — Làm ơn. (Lam - Ong)

What is Saigon Salmon?        $24.95   

Please alert your server if you have any food allergies. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

15.95Chow Mein
Chow Mein style eggnoodles stir fried to perfection with
marinated protein and mixed veggies. Pick a protein:
Chicken, Beef, Shrimp (+3), or Tofu (+2), House Combo
(+3 includes Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, Squid)

15.95Pad Thai Noodles (V)(GF)
Delicately Cooked Rice Noodle w/egg stir fried in our
mouth-watering tamarind house sauce w/ marinated
protein. Pick a protein: Chicken, Beef, Shrimp (+3), or
Tofu(+2). House Combo (+3 includes Chicken, Beef,
Shrimp, Squid) Served w/ vegetable garnishes, & Nuoc
Cham sweet garlic sauce on the side.

15.95Vietnamese Fried Rice (V)(GF)
Jasmine Rice seasoned with our house herbs, high fire
stir fried with mixed vegetables and scrambled egg.
Pick a protein: Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp +$3, or Tofu
(+2),House Combo (+3 includes Chicken, Beef, Shrimp,
Squid) 

15.95Stir Fry (V)(GF)
Sautéed Vegetables, Peanuts, Stir Fried on a high flame
Seasoned with our house stirfry sauce. Served w/ white
rice. Pick a protein: Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp +$3, or
Tofu +$2. House Combo (+3 includes Chicken, Beef,
Shrimp, Squid) 

15.95Mongolian Stir Fry (V)
Seared in our Mongolian Sauce combined with mixed
bell peppers, onions, and chilli peppers and your choice
of a protein: Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp +$3. Served with
White Rice. House Combo (+3 includes Chicken, Beef,
Shrimp, Squid) 

Learn Viet: How are you? — Khỏe không? (Kho-ehh khom)

VERMICELLI
NOODLE SALAD

VIETNAMESE
FRIED RICE

Delicate blends of our house garlic sauce in a marinade fused w/
sweet & savory. A hefty salmon fillet air fried,  served with steam

rice, fresh cut veggies, and Nuoc Cham, the garlic fish sauce on the
side. 6oz, 90z (+4)

15.95Lemon Grass BBQ (V)
Aromatic blend of chile sauce, lemongrass, Cayenne
flakes, combined with green and sweet onions served
deliciously with steam rice. Pick a protein: Chicken, Beef,
Pork, Shrimp +$3, or Tofu +$2. House Combo (+3
includes Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, Squid) 

17.95Vietnamese BBQ
One of our most popular dish. Richly Marinated Protein
that is 2nd to none in the Asian BBQ world. Seasoned
perfectly and cooked to perfection- Served with White
Rice, a Fried Egg, Vegetable Garnishes, and Nuoc Cham,
the sweet garlic sauce. Pick a protein: Chicken, Bone-In
Pork Steak, Beef Short Ribs (+4), Shrimp (+4). 
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17.95Coconut Chicken Curry (GF)
Aromatic & tantalizing! This cream of coconut based
Curry Stew is packed with traditional rich Vietnamese
Curry flavors inspired by our hometown in south
Vietnam. Mild-Med Spice Level and is served with your
choice of Rice, Vermicelli Noodles, or fresh toasted
French Baguette

Learn Viet: beautiful — đẹp (Dap)

What is BO KHO?        $16.95   

Please alert your server if you have any food allergies. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

15.95Curry Fried Rice
Jasmine Rice seasoned with our curry herb blend, high
fire stir fried with mixed vegetables and scrambled
egg. Pick a protein: Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp +$3, or
Tofu (+2), House Combo (+3 includes Chicken, Beef,
Shrimp, Squid) 

16.95Curry Chowmein
Chow Mein style eggnoodles stir fried to perfection in
our house curry sauce with marinated protein and
mixed veggies. Pick a protein: Chicken, Beef, Shrimp
(+3), or Tofu (+2), House Combo (+3 includes Chicken,
Beef, Shrimp, Squid)

16.95Bún Riêu Noodle Soup (GF)
(“rieu” meaning crab paste) is another very popular
and flavor-packed Vietnamese rice noodle soup, with
soup flavored with tomatoes, shrimp/Crab paste, fish
sauce and a meat broth. Served with fresh veggies
garnishes on the side... this dish is epic and is one of
momma’s specialty

16.95Sadec TOFU (V)(GF)
A rich blend of fresh cut tofu sautéed in our tasty house
vegetarian sauce reduced in high flame and enriched
with green and sweet onions to be perfectly served
with white rice.

16.95Crispy Egg Noodle Stir Fry
Mì Xào Giòn or Crispy Noodle Stir Fryis made with a
fresh colorful mix of vegetables sautéed in a rich
savory marinade. Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp (+3), or
Tofu (+2), House Combo (+3 includes Chicken, Beef,
Shrimp, Squid)

Learn Viet: What time is it? — Mấy giờ rồi? (May - yuh - roi)

COCONUT
CHICKEN CURRY

Bò Kho is a rich and flavorful Southern Vietnamese beef and carrot
stew slow cooked and made with beef chucks, tendon, carrots, and

Southeast Asian aromatic spices, all slow-cooked to perfection.
This stew can be made spicy or non-spicy (our’s is mildly spicy).

Served with your choice of flat Pho Rice Noodles or a Fench
Baguette

15.95Banh Mi Burger (GF)
The most delicious burger fusion dish with a beef patty
marinaded in a mouth watering Vietnamese
Garlic/Onion herbal blend. Served with a sweet and
savory Sriracha mayo sauce, onions, lettuce, and
seasoned fries. KETO: Bunless with Lettuce wrap!

16.95Hue Noodle Soup (GF)
(Bún Bò Huế) is a spicy Vietnamese
soup noodle dish from the central
Hue region of Vietnam. The dish
traditionally consists of a delicious
thick broth, beef slices, tendon,
vermicelli rice noodles, fresh veggies,
and additional fresh cut jalapenos
and sate peppers on the side.



FOLLOW & TAG US ➥ INSTA + FB @BONVIETLAPORTE. #BonViet. ***(V)(GF) - Means Options Available Upon Request. Party of 6+ 20% Gratuity Applied

7.95Coco-Nana
Delicious sliced plantain bananas drizzled with a rich
reduction coconut milk tapioca topped with crush
peanuts. A dish served with both warm & cool
components.

Learn Viet: Xin lỗi (sin loi) – Excuse me/I’m sorry

$12.99 LUNCH SPECIALS (M-F  11AM-2PM)

Please alert your server if you have any food allergies. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

7.95Taro Pearls in Coconut Cream
 Tiny and translucent tapioca pearls complete this
dessert, giving it a distinctive texture in every spoonful,
and of course, the coconut milk gives the soup the
creaminess and flavors that leave you craving for
more!

7.95Sweet Taro Mousse w/ Ginko 
a sweet and creamy dessert made primarily from
steamed or boiled yam (taro), enriched
with coconut milk

7.95Sticky Rice w/ Durian in Coconut
Cream
Mixed together with coconut cream, expect a rich
flavour when you prepare this Durian Sticky Rice recipe
for dessert.

7.95Strawberry Swirl Cheesecake
strawberry swirl cheesecake has a graham cracker
crust with a fresh strawberry sauce swirled into the top
of a vanilla cheesecake.

Learn Viet: Tôi muốn (toy moon) – I want

-- CHOWMEIN     --FRIED RICE
-- STIR FRY       -- MONGOLIAN 

DISHES ARE SERVED W/ 2 VEGGIE DUMPLINGS. 
PROTEIN OPTIONS: VEGGIE, CHICKEN, BEEF, OR PORK

7.95Pumpkin Custard
reminiscent of sweet potatoes and sweetened squash
enriched with cream of coconut flavors, and unlike
anything you’ve tasted with pumpkin’ before. 

7.95Plain Eggnoodles 
7.95Vermicelli Noodles
8.95Mini Mongo Chicken w/ Rice
8.95Baby Pho - Chicken Broth
5.95Seasoned Fries

*** Kids Menu are for kids 12 and under. ***


